GAMKO @

Product specification

GF3/100LSCS: Glass Froster,
plugready

GF3/100LSCS

Glass froster

About the product

Our efficient glass frosters allow beautiful, chilled
presentation of drinks inice cold glasses

Available to finance with our award-winning interest-free
credit and leasing options (UK customers only)

Learn more about our glass froster range

Why choose this product

¢ Make an eye-catching showpiece of your bottles and glasses

e Ultra-efficient cooling system allows access to frozen glasses within a few minutes

e Fitted as standard with our award-winning +stayclear condenser, revolutionising the efficiency of refrigeration
¢ Anti condensation technology prevents condensation and provides an attractive display

Specification


https://www.gamko.com/
https://www.gamko.com/en/why-choose-gamko/finance/interest-free-credit
https://www.gamko.com/en/why-choose-gamko/finance/leasing
https://www.gamko.com/en/range-guide/glass-frosters
https://www.gamko.com/%2FFiles%2FProduct%20assets%2FImages%20Automatic%2FGF3100LSCS_1.png

Technical
Temperature
Electrical supply
Current (A)

Power (W)
Refrigerant mass (g)

Refrigerant

Build

Door material
Finish ext/int

Number of sections

Section configuration

Footnotes

Freezer -14/-10°C

220-240V/50
3.3

505

53

R290A

Stainless steel
S/S
1

¢ Height is adjustable from 840 to 880mm

Dimensions
Height (mm)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Capacity

Energy
Climate Class

GWP

840
600
538
50
46

50 x pint glasses

Thank you for your interest in this product. We hope you now have everything you need to choose Gamko,

however if you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Gamko, Oldmedow Road, King's Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 4JU

+44 (0)1553 691122 | sales@foster-gamko.com | www.gamko.com

Allimages shown are for illustration purpose only. All images and photographs are not intended to be relied
upon for, nor to form part of, any contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract.
Solely the dimensions and specifications incorporated in the quotation or purchase order confirmation

shall be contractually binding.
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