

Product specification



GF3/100LSCS: Glass Froster, plugready

GF3/100LSCS

Glass froster

About the product

Our efficient glass frosters allow beautiful, chilled presentation of drinks in ice cold glasses

Available to finance with our award-winning <u>interest-free</u> <u>credit</u> and <u>leasing</u> options (UK customers only)

Learn more about our glass froster range

Why choose this product

- Make an eye-catching showpiece of your bottles and glasses
- Ultra-efficient cooling system allows access to frozen glasses within a few minutes
- Fitted as standard with our award-winning +stayclear condenser, revolutionising the efficiency of refrigeration
- Anti condensation technology prevents condensation and provides an attractive display

Technical		Dimensions	
Temperature	Freezer -14/-10°C	Height (mm)	840
Electrical supply	220-240V/50	Width (mm)	600
Current (A)	3.3	Depth (mm)	538
Power (W)	505	Gross weight (kg)	50
Refrigerant mass (g)	53	Net weight (kg)	46
Refrigerant	R290A	Capacity	50 x pint glasses

Build	Energy

1

Door materialStainless steelClimate ClassNFinish ext/intS/SGWP3

Section configuration

Number of sections

Footnotes

• Height is adjustable from 840 to 880mm

Thank you for your interest in this product. We hope you now have everything you need to choose Gamko, however if you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Gamko, Oldmedow Road, King's Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 4JU +44 (0)1553 691122 | sales@foster-gamko.com | www.gamko.com

All images shown are for illustration purpose only. All images and photographs are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract. Solely the dimensions and specifications incorporated in the quotation or purchase order confirmation shall be contractually binding.